
Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.
Stock Dog Titles Received From 5/1/2021 To 5/31/20216/8/2021
ATD MULTIPLE COURSES - CATTLE (ATD-Mc) (ATD-Mc)

Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH FEET DOWN QUINN PATDs OFTDcsm AFTDd ATD-Xc
TDU TDX UTDX

4/25/2021 5/12/2021 MAIA HALVORSEN BELLINGHAM, WA
MOLLY GAHM ATDc PATDc ATD-Mc 4/25/2021 5/24/2021 SARA JO GAHM ARLINGTON, WA

ATD MULTIPLE COURSES - DUCKS (ATD-Md) (ATD-Md)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH CEDARTOP BUCK II AFTDcdsm AFTD-Xds AFTD-Xm
ATD-Mds RD RTDs ATD-Xs

4/25/2021 5/12/2021 TAMARA KASSER WARTRACE, TN

ATD MULTIPLE COURSES - SHEEP (ATD-Ms) (ATD-Ms)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH CEDARTOP BUCK II AFTDcdsm AFTD-Xds AFTD-Xm
ATD-Mds RD RTDs ATD-Xs

4/25/2021 5/12/2021 TAMARA KASSER WARTRACE, TN

ATD EXCELLENT - CATTLE (ATD-Xc) (ATD-Xc)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH FEET DOWN QUINN PATDs OFTDcsm AFTDd ATD-Xc
TDU TDX UTDX

4/25/2021 5/12/2021 MAIA HALVORSEN BELLINGHAM, WA

ATD EXCELLENT - SHEEP (ATD-Xs) (ATD-Xs)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH CEDARTOP BUCK II AFTDcdsm AFTD-Xds AFTD-Xm
ATD-Mds RD RTDs ATD-Xs

4/25/2021 5/12/2021 TAMARA KASSER WARTRACE, TN



ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (ATDc) (ATDc)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
T-N-T HATTIE B AFTDcs STDs ATDc 4/24/2021 5/12/2021 TAMARA KASSER WARTRACE, TN

ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (ATDd) (ATDd)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
DANCER'S TAKIN' A RISK ON EWE OTDcs ATDd 4/11/2021 5/19/2021 TERRIE VAN ALEN SAN RAFAEL, CA
WTCH FEET DOWN QUINN PATDs OFTDcsm AFTDd ATD-Xc
TDU TDX UTDX

10/24/2020 5/28/2021 MAIA HALVORSEN BELLINGHAM, WA
JJ SIS OTDc ATDds 4/24/2021 5/24/2021 CYNTHIA JENNINGS LAKE STEVENS, WA
JUNO LINDELOW OTDs ATDd 4/24/2021 5/24/2021 THOMAS LINDELOW TACOMA, WA
CH LEBEC'S FALL FROM GRACE DE L'HERMITAGE OTDs
OFTDdsm ATDd

4/10/2021 5/7/2021 STEVE COOPER DEWEY, AZ
RUTHERFORD CRUZ STDs AFTDds AFTD-Xs ATDd 4/24/2021 5/12/2021 TAMARA KASSER WARTRACE, TN
SALUDA RIDGE'S VALENTINE OTDcs OFTDsm ATDd AFTDd 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 KATY SNIPES GREENVILLE, SC
SHEECAMP NAUGHTY LOTTY OFTDm RTDs ATDcd STDs 5/8/2021 5/28/2021 SANDY MOORE GARDNERVILLE, NV

ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (ATDs) (ATDs)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
INDIGO KABRICH ATDs 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 LINDA KABRICH TACOMA, WA
JJ SIS OTDc ATDds 4/24/2021 5/24/2021 CYNTHIA JENNINGS LAKE STEVENS, WA
KINGSTON CHROME ATDds STDc 4/11/2021 5/6/2021 CYNDY DOUAN KINGSTON, GA
T-N-T WHISKY GIRL OTDd OFTDd AFTDs ATDs 4/24/2021 5/12/2021 TAMARA KASSER WARTRACE, TN

OPEN TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (OTDc) (OTDc)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
HUNTERS' ATTACK STDd OTDc 4/9/2021 5/7/2021 WAYNE HUNTER BOWIE, AZ
JJ SIS OTDc ATDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 CYNTHIA JENNINGS LAKE STEVENS, WA
SALUDA RIDGE'S VALENTINE OTDcs OFTDsm ATDd AFTDd 4/11/2021 5/7/2021 KATY SNIPES GREENVILLE, SC
TRAYERS' KATE STDds OTDc 4/9/2021 5/7/2021 WAYNE HUNTER BOWIE, AZ



OPEN TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (OTDd) (OTDd)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH FEET DOWN QUINN PATDs OFTDcsm AFTDd ATD-Xc
TDU TDX UTDX

7/4/2020 5/28/2021 MAIA HALVORSEN BELLINGHAM, WA
HATCH MILO NKA CHESTER OFTDdsm OTDds 4/9/2021 5/7/2021 AMY SCHIAVONI PARADISE VALLEY,

AZ
HOT SHOT EWE BETTER BELIEVE IT STDs OTDd OFTDds RNX 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 JOYCE GILPIN SNOHOMISH, WA
JJ SIS OTDc ATDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 CYNTHIA JENNINGS LAKE STEVENS, WA
WICK WHITEZEL OTDds 4/24/2021 5/24/2021 BETH WHITEZEL TACOMA, WA

OPEN TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (OTDs) (OTDs)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
HATCH MILO NKA CHESTER OFTDdsm OTDds 4/9/2021 5/7/2021 AMY SCHIAVONI PARADISE VALLEY,

AZ
JJ SIS OTDc ATDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 CYNTHIA JENNINGS LAKE STEVENS, WA
KINGSTON CHROME ATDds STDc 4/11/2021 5/6/2021 CYNDY DOUAN KINGSTON, GA
LR SUNNY STDcd OTDs 4/11/2021 5/7/2021 JEROME M STEWART HUNTINGTON BEACH,

CA
SCHASAM'S DARK SIDE LIEBLING OTDs 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 SAM LIETZ STANWOOD, WA
TRIO FARMS HITCH OTDs 4/30/2021 5/27/2021 SUSAN ABRAMS EDMOND, OK
WICK WHITEZEL OTDds 4/24/2021 5/24/2021 BETH WHITEZEL TACOMA, WA

POST ADVANCED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (PATDc) (PATDc)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
MOLLY GAHM ATDc PATDc ATD-Mc 4/25/2021 5/24/2021 SARA JO GAHM ARLINGTON, WA

STARTED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (STDc) (STDc)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ABA DOWN N DIRTY STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
ABA KICKIN UP DUST STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
ABA NATHRA STDcs OFTDc 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
BENNETT STDcds 4/24/2021 5/27/2021 SHANNA SLYTER WEISER, ID
BITTERBRUSH OUTLAW STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 DAWNA SIMS DEWEY, AZ



STARTED TRIAL DOG - CATTLE (STDc) (STDc)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
KINGSTON CHROME ATDds STDc 4/11/2021 5/6/2021 CYNDY DOUAN KINGSTON, GA
LEAH ABINGDON STDcs 4/25/2021 5/27/2021 BRIAN ABINGDON CHESHIRE, OR
ROXY BOYLE STDcs 4/25/2021 5/27/2021 KARA BOYLE MIDVALE, ID
SCR PROMISE STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 DAN NILA PRESCOTT VALLEY,

AZ

STARTED TRIAL DOG - DUCKS (STDd) (STDd)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ABA DOWN N DIRTY STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
ABA KICKIN UP DUST STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
BENNETT STDcds 4/24/2021 5/27/2021 SHANNA SLYTER WEISER, ID
BITTERBRUSH OUTLAW STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 DAWNA SIMS DEWEY, AZ
BOBBY BLUE OFTDc STDc OTDds RTDs 5/8/2021 5/28/2021 KENT BRADLEY MEDICAL LAKE, WA
COSMIC LLOYD STDds 4/16/2021 5/12/2021 JENNIFER PATTON HALLETT, OK
HUNTERS' ATTACK STDd OTDc 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 WAYNE HUNTER BOWIE, AZ
NO FUSS WITH GUS STDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 LINDA LEEMAN ROY, WA
SCR PROMISE STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 DAN NILA PRESCOTT VALLEY,

AZ
TRAYERS' KATE STDds OTDc 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 WAYNE HUNTER BOWIE, AZ
WICK WHITEZEL OTDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 BETH WHITEZEL TACOMA, WA

STARTED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (STDs) (STDs)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ABA DOWN N DIRTY STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
ABA KICKIN UP DUST STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
ABA NATHRA STDcs OFTDc 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SASHA ORTIZ ROCKY FORD, CO
BEANS STDs 4/25/2021 5/27/2021 CLAYTON BOYLE MIDVALE, ID
BENNETT STDcds 4/24/2021 5/27/2021 SHANNA SLYTER WEISER, ID
BITTERBRUSH OUTLAW STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 DAWNA SIMS DEWEY, AZ
BOBBY BLUE OFTDc STDc OTDds RTDs 5/8/2021 5/28/2021 KENT BRADLEY MEDICAL LAKE, WA
COEDWIG'S LONESOME DOVE STDds 4/11/2021 5/7/2021 KIM SHIRA REDDING, CA



STARTED TRIAL DOG - SHEEP (STDs) (STDs)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
COSMIC LLOYD STDds 4/16/2021 5/12/2021 JENNIFER PATTON HALLETT, OK
CPR'S PIKE STDs 4/24/2021 5/24/2021 THOMAS LINDELOW TACOMA, WA
EVERYTHING THE LIGHT TOUCHES STDs GJ-N RNX RAX 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 SADE JOHNSON PEORIA, AZ
EYESPY PIP STDs 4/25/2021 5/24/2021 ANNE SCHWARTZ ROCKPORT, WA
HUCKLEBERRY HOFFMANN STDs 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 ANNETTE HOFFMANN OLYMPIA, WA
JOE BITEY DIBBLE STDcs 4/24/2021 5/27/2021 ANGELA K. DIBBLE CAMBRIDGE, ID
KINGSTON CHROME ATDds STDc 4/11/2021 5/6/2021 CYNDY DOUAN KINGSTON, GA
LA CHICO STDs 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 LAURIE GROW STANWOOD, WA
LEAH ABINGDON STDcs 4/25/2021 5/27/2021 BRIAN ABINGDON CHESHIRE, OR
NO FUSS WITH GUS STDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 LINDA LEEMAN ROY, WA
OAKTREE TED STDs 4/17/2021 5/12/2021 RUTH HINES TAHLEQUAH, OK
ROXY BOYLE STDcs 4/25/2021 5/27/2021 KARA BOYLE MIDVALE, ID
SCR PROMISE STDcds 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 DAN NILA PRESCOTT VALLEY,

AZ
TRAYERS' KATE STDds OTDc 4/10/2021 5/7/2021 WAYNE HUNTER BOWIE, AZ
TRIO FARMS HITCH OTDs 4/17/2021 5/12/2021 SUSAN ABRAMS EDMOND, OK
WICK WHITEZEL OTDds 4/23/2021 5/24/2021 BETH WHITEZEL TACOMA, WA

WORKING TRIAL CHAMPION (WTCH)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH FEET DOWN QUINN PATDs OFTDcsm AFTDd ATD-Xc
TDU TDX UTDX

10/24/2020 5/28/2021 MAIA HALVORSEN BELLINGHAM, WA


